Duatlon Plzen - Celkové, 08.09.2017

# Jméno Zemé
1 Kovar Jan (2008) CZE
2 Chytilova Katefina (2008) CZE
3 Vavrova Nela (2008) CZE
4 Hojdova Michaela (2008) CZE
5 Blankova Sally (2008) CZE
6 Celakovsky Jakub (2008) CZE
DNS Stajer Hugo (2008) CZE

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 18:41

Klub

Triatlon Plzeri

MS BIKE ACADEMY racing

Cas

00:10:11,00
00:10:50,00
00:11:59,00
00:12:45,00
00:12:54,00
00:13:13,00

B&h
00:00:50,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:52,00()

Kolo
00:04:43,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:05:21,00()
00:05:47,00()
00:05:47,00()
00:05:53,00()

2. b&h
00:04:38,00()
00:05:12,00()
00:05:46,00()
00:06:05,00()
00:06:16,00()
00:06:28,00()



