

## Duathlon Plzeň - Celkově, 08.09.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	Kolo	2. běh
1	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE		<b>00:10:11,00</b>	00:00:50,00()	00:04:43,00()	00:04:38,00()
2	<b>Chytilová Kateřina (2008)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triathlon Plzeň</b>	<b>00:10:50,00</b>	<b>00:00:50,00()</b>	<b>00:04:48,00()</b>	<b>00:05:12,00()</b>
3	Vávrová Nela (2008)	CZE		<b>00:11:59,00</b>	00:00:52,00()	00:05:21,00()	00:05:46,00()
4	Hojdová Michaela (2008)	CZE	MS BIKE ACADEMY racing	<b>00:12:45,00</b>	00:00:53,00()	00:05:47,00()	00:06:05,00()
5	Blanková Sally (2008)	CZE		<b>00:12:54,00</b>	00:00:51,00()	00:05:47,00()	00:06:16,00()
6	Čelakovský Jakub (2008)	CZE		<b>00:13:13,00</b>	00:00:52,00()	00:05:53,00()	00:06:28,00()
DNS	Štajer Hugo (2008)	CZE			---	---	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 08:12